
 

 

Year 10 Mock Exam Timetable 

Week 1  Friday 24th June 

 

Week 2  Monday 27th June - Friday 1st July 

Session Subject Time 
Length 

Monday 27th June 

MORNING EXAM English Language Paper 1 9:10 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Biology 
Combined Biology Higher 
Combined Biology Foundation 

13:00 
1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Tuesday 28th June 

MORNING EXAM 

French Listening Foundation 
French Listening Higher 
German Reading Foundation 
German Reading Higher 

9:00 

0:35 
0:45 
0:45 
1:00 

French Reading Foundation 
French Reading Higher 
German Listening Foundation 
German Listening Higher 

10:15 

0:45 
1:00 
0:35 
0:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Physics 
Combined Physics Higher 
Combined Physics Foundation 

13:00 
1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

Wednesday 29th June 

MORNING EXAM English Literature Paper 1 9:10 1:45 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Triple Science Biology 
Combined Science Higher 
Combined Science Foundation 

13:00 
1:45 
1:15 
1:15 

 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Friday 24th May 

MORNING EXAM    

AFTERNOON EXAM Child Development 13:45 Sports Hall 

Session Subject Time Length 

Friday 24th June 

MORNING EXAM    

AFTERNOON EXAM Child Development 13:45 1:15 



 

 

 

 

 

Session Subject Time Length 

Thursday 30th June 

MORNING EXAM 
Geography Paper 1 
History Paper 1 

9:10 
1:30 
1:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Computer Science Paper 1 
Psychology Paper 1 

13:00 
1:30 
1:30 

 

Friday 1st July 

MORNING EXAM History Paper 2 9:10 1:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 

French Writing Foundation 
French Writing Higher 
German Writing Foundation 
German Writing Higher 

13:00 

1:15 
1:20 
1:15 
1:20 

 

Week 3  Tuesday 5th July 

Session Subject Time Length 

Tuesday 5th July 

MORNING EXAM Photography Activity 
Art Activity 
 

9:10 5:00 
AFTERNOON EXAM 

 


