

## **Year 10 Mock Exam Timetable**

## Week 1 Friday 24<sup>th</sup> June

Session	Subject	Time	Length
Friday 24 <sup>th</sup> June			
MORNING EXAM			
AFTERNOON EXAM	Child Development	13:45	1:15

## Week 2 Monday 27<sup>th</sup> June - Friday 1<sup>st</sup> July

Cassian	Cultina	<b>T:</b>	Length
Session	Subject	Time	
Monday 27th June			
MORNING EXAM	English Language Paper 1	9:10	1:45
	Triple Science Biology		1:45
<b>AFTERNOON EXAM</b>	Combined Biology Higher	13:00	1:15
	<b>Combined Biology Foundation</b>		1:15

Tuesday 28th June			
MORNING EXAM	French Listening Foundation		0:35
	French Listening Higher	9:00	0:45
	German Reading Foundation		0:45
	German Reading Higher		1:00
	French Reading Foundation	10:15	0:45
	French Reading Higher		1:00
	German Listening Foundation		0:35
	German Listening Higher		0:45
AFTERNOON EXAM	Triple Science Physics		1:45
	Combined Physics Higher	13:00	1:15
	Combined Physics Foundation		1:15

Wednesday 29th June			
MORNING EXAM	English Literature Paper 1	9:10	1:45
AFTERNOON EXAM	Triple Science Biology Combined Science Higher Combined Science Foundation	13:00	1:45 1:15 1:15



Session	Subject	Time	Length
Thursday 30th June			
MORNING EXAM	Geography Paper 1 History Paper 1	9:10	1:30 1:00
AFTERNOON EXAM	Computer Science Paper 1 Psychology Paper 1	13:00	1:30 1:30

Friday 1 <sup>st</sup> July			
MORNING EXAM	History Paper 2	9:10	1:00
AFTERNOON EXAM	French Writing Foundation French Writing Higher German Writing Foundation German Writing Higher	13:00	1:15 1:20 1:15 1:20

## Week 3 Tuesday 5<sup>th</sup> July

Session	Subject	Time	Length
Tuesday 5 <sup>th</sup> July			
MORNING EXAM	Photography Activity	0.10	F.00
AFTERNOON EXAM	Art Activity	9:10	5:00